
MEETING SPACE SPECIFICATIONS

RECEPTIONFUNCTION ROOMSFLOOR DIMENSIONS CEILING 
HEIGHT

HALF 
ROUNDS 

OF SIXSQ.FT.
NO A/V A/V

 ROUNDS 
OF EIGHT

NO A/V A/V

 ROUNDS 
OF TEN

NO A/V A/V

CLASSROOM

NO A/V A/V

BOARDROOM

NO A/V A/V

THEATRE

NO A/V A/V

U-SHAPE

NO A/V A/V

HOLLOW
SQUARE

NO A/V A/V

�e VaultB1

2nd

3rd

12th

14th

15th

Grand Banking Hall

Manager’s Boardroom

Commerce One

Commerce Two

Commerce �ree

Melinda Gallery

King Gallery

Austin Gallery

Committee

Chairman’s Boardroom

Fourteen Hundred

Fifteen Hundred

939

3500

1178

324

142

182

1178

1971

1903

558

1065

1672

1519

28'x 27'6" 

104' x 37'

38'3" x 25'2"

13'5" x 24'

9'5" x 15'

15'2" x 12'

41'2" x 24'8"

54'3" x 27'6"

70'4" x 30'5"

36'6" x 12'6"

25'6" x 36'4"

34'5" x 25'10"

42'2" x 31'7"

8' 18 18

36 30

36 30

54 48

72 72

36 30

36 36

120138

24 24

48 40

48 40

72 64

96 80

24 16 20 20

40 32

48 48

160

60-80

80

80

150

150/300

80

60

60-80

350176

27 27

36 33

72 70

70 70

27

34 34

180

14 12

20 18

16 14

6 5

6 5

20 18

40 40

4956

20 18 - - - - - -

- - - - - -

- - - - - -

-

- -

- --

- - - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

- -

- -

- - - -

- -

- -

-

- - - -- -

- -

- -

- --

- -- - - - - -- - - -- - - -

-

-

--

-

20 18

20 16

40 30

100 80

100 80

150 100

200200

76 60

34 34

250400

24 24

24 24

40 40

53 53

21 21

22 22

25 24

30 24

45 40

56 49

26 21

28 24

20 20

60 40

60 50

90 80

120 100

50 40

20022035'

12'

8'9"

8'9"

8'9"

15'6"

16'10"

10'5"

8'8"

9'4"

24'

24'

Please note that the capacity numbers listed above are a maximum. Any setup requirements such as head table, and/or registration table will reduce the capacity for the room
For more information please contact our Sales department at 416.548.8200 or email hotelsales@onekingwest.com

1 King Street West Toronto, Ontario  M5H 1A1        1.866.470.5464        www.onekingwest.com


